
Company Name Contact Email Phone #
Cesery Companies Richard Burnett rburnett@cesery.com 396-9601

Grace and Truth CDC Joyce Gresham jgresham.gtcdc@gmail.com 338-9990

Habijax Angie Leatherbury aleatherbury@habijax.com 208-6675

Helpful Citizens CDC Bernard Wilson bawilson@bawilson.net 509-6484

Kendale Land Developer Kelly Smith ksmith@kendaleland.com 384-6484 ext 4

Metro North CDC Jacqueline Harrington jharrington@metronorthcdc.com 358-1224

NW Jacksonville CDC Dara Davis daradavis2003@yahoo.com 434-4330

Operation New Hope Robert Ownby Rownby@operationnewhope.com 354-4673

Wealth Watchers Carrie Davis carriedavis2007@aol.com 307-0751
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